
o/O Principal 

Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya 

Time - 10.30 AM TO 2. PM 
Course 

Students of B.A/B.SC/B.Com/ Course under OLD FYUGP are asked to collect their Result (2N0 
Semester) from the office as per the following schedule: 

SURYA SEN COLONY, BLOCK - B 
P.O. SILIGURI TOWN, SILIGURI-734004 

B.Sc All Hons & Program, & GEOGRAPHY 
B.A Hons (BENGALI, ECONOMICS) 
B.A Hons (ENGLISH, SOCIOLOGY) 
B.COM All ACCOUNTING Hons 
B.A Hons (POLITICAL SCIENCE, HISTORY) 

NOTICE 

Documents required:: 1)Admit Card. 

B.A Hons (EDUCATION/B.COM MANAGEMENT) 

Date 

24/11/25 
24/11/25 
25/11/25 
25/11/25 
26/11/25 

Date-22/11/2025 

26/11/25 

Counter 

--=-= 
PRINCIPAL 

Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya 

PRINCIPAL 
SURYA SEN MAHAVIDYALAYA 

SILIGURI 
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